GATWICK ORIENTAL

T. 01293 579 400
GATWICKORIENTAL@ORIENTALRESTAURANTS.COM
WWW.ORIENTALRESTAURANTGROUP.CO.UK

LUNCH: MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12:00 NOON TO 2:30 PM
CLOSED: SUNDAY LUNCH AND BANK HOLIDAYS LUNCH

DINNER: MONDAY TO SUNDAY 6:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

SET MENU ONE

(MINIMUM 2 PERSON) £26.00 PER PERSON

STARTER

GATWICK ORIENTAL DIM SUM PLATTER
PRAWNS ON TOAST, SPRING ROLL, SPICY THAI FISH CAKE & CRISPY SEAWEED
ALL SERVED WITH A VARIETY OF DIPS

MAIN COURSES

CHOICE OF ONE DISH PER PERSON FROM THE FOLLOWING:

RED CHICKEN CURRY WITH SWEET POTATO
CRISPY SHREDDED BEEF WITH CHILLI
SPICY KUNG PO PRAWNS

CLASSIC SWEET & SOUR PORK

VEGETABLES, RICE AND NOODLES

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES
STEAMED THAI FRAGRANT RICE
STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS

DESSERTS

VANILLA ICE CREAM OR MANGO SORBET

SHOULD YOU WISH TO SELECT MORE DISHES FROM THE
A LA CARTE MENU THESE MAY BE ADDED AT NORMAL MENU PRICES.

SET MENU TWO

(MINIMUM 2 PERSON) £34.00 PER PERSON

STARTER

GATWICK ORIENTAL PLATTER SELECTION

SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS, VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS, CHICKEN SATAY,
GOLDEN BAGS & CRISPY SEAWEED WITH WALNUT

ALL SERVED WITH A VARIETY OF DIPS

SECOND COURSE

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK WITH PANCAKES

MAIN COURSES

CHOICE OF ONE DISH PER PERSON FROM THE FOLLOWING:

SIZZLING PRAWNS WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS
CRISPY RED SNAPPER WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
CRISPY SHREDDED CHILLI BEEF

STIR-FRIED PORK WITH WILD GINGER & GARLIC
CLASSIC THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY

VEGETABLES, RICE AND NOODLES

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES
STEAMED THAI FRAGRANT RICE
STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS

DESSERT

FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER

SHOULD YOU WISH TO SELECT MORE DISHES FROM THE
A LA CARTE MENU THESE MAY BE ADDED AT NORMAL MENU PRICES.

APPETISERS

10

11

12

13

14

GATWICK ORIENTAL HORSE D’'OEUVRES (FOR TWO)  £16.00

POT STICKERS, SPRING ROLLS, CAPITAL SPARE RIBS, CHICKEN SATAY, STEAMED
DIM SUM & TEMPURA PRAWNS ALL SERVED WITH VARIETY OF DIPS . THE ORIENT

SPICY THAI FISH CAKES £6.50

SERVED WITH A DELICATE SWEET AND
SOUR CORIANDER DIP THAILAND

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS £6.50
VIETNAM
“SIEW MAI” £6.95

DIM SUM IN CRISPY GARLIC SAUCE HONG KONG

CRISPY SQUID £7.25

WITH CHILLI AND LEMON MAYONNAISE JAPAN

CANTONESE SPARE RIBS £7.25

WITH CRISPY SHALLOTS CHINA

CRISPY DUCK ROLLS £7.25

WITH HOISIN SAUCE HONG KONG

CHICKEN SATAY £7.25

SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE INDONESIA

CRISPY TEMPURA KING PRAWNS £7.95
JAPAN
SICHUAN SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS £7.95
CHINA
THAI BEEF SALAD £9.95

WITH CHILLI, LIME AND CORIANDER THAILAND

THREE WAY SCALLOPS £10.95

GINGER AND SOY
SEA SPICED
GLASS NOODLE AND GARLIC CHINA

CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB £10.95

WITH CHILLI SALT AND PEPPER (PER PIECE) HONG KONG

SICHUAN CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

WITH PANCAKES CHINA

QUARTER £14.50
HALF £25.00
WHOLE £40.00

SOUPS

15

16

17

18

19

CHICKEN AND NOODLES

CHINA

CLASSIC WON TON

HONG KONG

TOM YUM

THAILAND’S MOST FAMOUS SPICY AND SOUR SOUP THAILAND
CHICKEN

MUSHROOM

PRAWN

CANTONESE CORN AND CRAB SOUP

CHINA

CLASSIC HOT AND SOUR sOUP

CHINA

SEAFOOD

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

STIR-FRIED KING PRAWNS

WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER THAILAND

HONEY KING PRAWNS

WITH SESAME SEED CANTONESE

SIZZLING HOT PLATE PRAWNS

WITH GINGER AND SPRING ONIONS HONG KONG

SPICY XO PRAWNS

WITH LEEK AND ENOKI MUSHROOM HONG KONG

CRISPY MONK FISH

WITH CHILLI AND BLACK BEAN SAUCE CHINA

GRILLED SEA BASS FILLET

IN ABANANA LEAF INDONESIA

CANTONESE STEAMED SEA BASS

HONG KONG

DUE TO THE NATURE OF PAN ASIAN COOKING OUR MENU IS NOT SUITABLE FOR GUESTS WITH NUT ALLERGIES. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT. AN OPTIONAL 12.5% STAFF GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75
£5.50
£6.95

£5.75

£5.75

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

£12.95

£14.80

£15.80

£15.80

MEAT AND POULTRY

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

CRISPY SHREDDED BEEF

WITH CHILLI HONG KONG

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

CHINA

STIR FRIED PORK

WITH CORIANDER, GARLIC AND PEPPER THAILAND

STIR FRIED PORK

WITH GINGER, LEMON GRASS AND BLACK MUSHROOMS THAILAND

CORN FED CHICKEN

WITH CASHEW NUTS HONG KONG

CRISPY CHICKEN

WITH LEMON AND GARLIC SAUCE SINGAPORE

STIR-FRIED CORN FED CHICKEN

WITH CHILLI AND BLACK BEAN SAUCE HONG KONG

PAN FRIED SIRLOIN STEAK

WITH CHILLI, LEMON GRASS AND CRACKED BLACK PEPPER MALAYSIA

SIZZLING FILLET BEEF CANTONESE STYLE

CHINA

SIZZLING HOT PLATE MONGOLIAN LAMB SKEWERS

MONGOLIA

PAN FRIED DUCK BREAST

WITH CHILLI, GINGER AND SWEET BASIL THAILAND

CURRY DISHES

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

GREEN CHICKEN CURRY

WITH COCONUT MILK, FRESH HERBS AND THAI AUBERGINE THAILAND

LAMB CURRY

WITH CARDAMON AND CURRY LEAVES INDONESIA

MALAYSIAN BRAISED RED BEEF RENDANG

MALAYSIA

“JUNGLE CURRY”

A VERY HOT AND SPICY CHICKEN CURRY WITHOUT COCONUT LAOS

GRILLED KING PRAWNS "CHU CHE"

THAILAND

MAMAK KING PRAWN CURRY

MALAYSIA

ROAST DUCK CURRY

WITH CHERRY TOMATOES THAILAND

PUMPKIN AND SWEET POTATO CURRY

WITH BELL PEPPER AND BABY SWEET CORN SINGAPORE

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£8.95

VEGETABLES

46

47

48

49

50

STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES

THE ORIENT

SEASONAL GREENS

WITH GARLIC AND OYSTER SAUCE CHINA

FRAGRANT BRAISED AUBERGINES

HONG KONG

STIR-FRIED TOFU

WITH GINGER AND BROCCOLI THAILAND

SUGAR SNAP PEAS

WITH CASHEW NUTS AND BLACK PEPPER SINGAPORE

NOODLES & RICE

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

IMPERIAL FRIED RICE

WITH CHICKEN AND KING PRAWNS HONG KONG

PINEAPPLE RICE WITH KING PRAWNS

THAILAND

STEAMED THAI FRAGRANT RICE

THE ORIENT

EGG FRIED RICE

CHINA

STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS

THE ORIENT

SINGAPORE CURRIED RICE NOODLES

SINGAPORE

“PHAD THAI” STIR-FRIED THAI RICE NOODLES

WITH TAMARIND, KING PRAWNS AND PEANUTS THAILAND

DESSERTS

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

BANANA FRITTERS

WITH HONEY AND SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM THE ORIENT

FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER

THE ORIENT

MANGO PUDDING

HONG KONG

COCONUT CREME BRULEE

THE ORIENT

VANILLA CHEESE CAKE

WITH ICE CREAM AND PALM SUGAR SYRUP THE ORIENT

PANDAN CREPE

WITH COCONUT, VANILLA ICE CREAM AND “SYRUP NOIR” THE ORIENT

SORBET

MANGO, PASSION FRUIT OR LIME

ICE CREAM

COCONUT, VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£7.95

£7.95

£3.25

£3.50

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.00

£5.00

GATWICK ORIENTAL

T. 01293 579 400
GATWICKORIENTAL@ORIENTALRESTAURANTS.COM
WWW.ORIENTALRESTAURANTGROUP.CO.UK/

LUNCH: MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12:00 NOON TO 2:30 PM
CLOSED: SUNDAY LUNCH AND BANK HOLIDAYS LUNCH

DINNER: MONDAY TO SUNDAY 6:00 PM TO 11:00 PM




