

SET MENU ONE (MINIMUM 2 PERSON) £26.00 PER PERSON

STARTER GATWICK ORIENTAL DIM SUM PLATTER PRAWNS ON TOAST, SPRING ROLL, SPICY THAI FISH CAKE & CRISPY SEAWEED ALL SERVED WITH A VARIETY OF DIPS

MAIN COURSES

CHOICE OF ONE DISH PER PERSON FROM THE FOLLOWING:

RED CHICKEN CURRY WITH SWEET POTATO CRISPY SHREDDED BEEF WITH CHILLI SPICY KUNG PO PRAWNS CLASSIC SWEET & SOUR PORK

VEGETABLES, RICE AND NOODLES

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES STEAMED THAI FRAGRANT RICE STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS

DESSERTS

VANILLA ICE CREAM OR MANGO SORBET

SHOULD YOU WISH TO SELECT MORE DISHES FROM THE A LA CARTE MENU THESE MAY BE ADDED AT NORMAL MENU PRICES.

SET MENU TWO (MINIMUM 2 PERSON) £34.00 PER PERSON

STARTER

GATWICK ORIENTAL PLATTER SELECTION

SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS, VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS, CHICKEN SATAY, GOLDEN BAGS & CRISPY SEAWEED WITH WALNUT ALL SERVED WITH A VARIETY OF DIPS

SECOND COURSE

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK WITH PANCAKES

MAIN COURSES

CHOICE OF ONE DISH PER PERSON FROM THE FOLLOWING:

SIZZLING PRAWNS WITH GINGER & SPRING ONIONS CRISPY RED SNAPPER WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE CRISPY SHREDDED CHILLI BEEF STIR-FRIED PORK WITH WILD GINGER & GARLIC CLASSIC THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY

VEGETABLES, RICE AND NOODLES

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES STEAMED THAI FRAGRANT RICE STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS

DESSERT

FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER

SHOULD YOU WISH TO SELECT MORE DISHES FROM THE A LA CARTE MENU THESE MAY BE ADDED AT NORMAL MENU PRICES.

APPETISERS

QUARTER HALF

WHOLE

1	GATWICK ORIENTAL HORSE D'OEUVRES (FOR TWO) POT STICKERS, SPRING ROLLS, CAPITAL SPARE RIBS, CHICKEN SATAY, STEAMED DIM SUM & TEMPURA PRAWNS ALL SERVED WITH VARIETY OF DIPS. THE ORIENT	£16.00	15
			16
2	SPICY THAI FISH CAKES	£6.50	
	SERVED WITH A DELICATE SWEET AND SOUR CORIANDER DIP THAILAND		17
3	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS VIETNAM	£6.50	
4	"SIEW MAI" DIM SUM IN CRISPY GARLIC SAUCE HONG KONG	£6.95	18
5	CRISPY SQUID WITH CHILLI AND LEMON MAYONNAISE JAPAN	£7.25	19
6	CANTONESE SPARE RIBS WITH CRISPY SHALLOTS CHINA	£7.25	S
7	CRISPY DUCK ROLLS	£7.25	<i>O</i> .
	WITH HOISIN SAUCE HONG KONG		20
8	CHICKEN SATAY	£7.25	20
	SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE INDONESIA		21
9	CRISPY TEMPURA KING PRAWNS	£7.95	21
	JAPAN		22
10	SICHUAN SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS	£7.95	
	CHINA		23
11	THAI BEEF SALAD WITH CHILLI, LIME AND CORIANDER THAILAND	£9.95	
	WITH CHILLI, LIME AND COMANDER THAILAND		24
12	THREE WAY SCALLOPS GINGER AND SOY	£10.95	
	SEA SPICED GLASS NOODLE AND GARLIC CHINA		25
13	CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB	£10.95	26
	WITH CHILLI SALT AND PEPPER (PER PIECE) HONG KONG		
14	SICHUAN CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK		
	WITH PANCAKES CHINA		

MEAT AND POULTRY

15 CHICKEN AND NOODLES CHINA	£5.75 27 CRISPY SHREDDED BEE WITH CHILLI HONG KONG	F
16 CLASSIC WON TON HONG KONG	28 SWEET AND SOUR PORI	K
17 TOM YUM THAILAND'S MOST FAMOUS SPICY AND SOUR SOUP THAILAND CHICKEN MUSHROOM PRAWN	29 STIR FRIED PORK WITH CORIANDER, GARLIC AND PER £5.75 £5.50 £6.95 30 STIR FRIED PORK	PPEI
18 CANTONESE CORN AND CRAB SOUP	WITH GINGER, LEMON GRASS AND F £5.75	3LA
19 CLASSIC HOT AND SOUR SOUP	31 CORN FED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS HONG KONG £5.75	
CHINA	32 CRISPY CHICKEN WITH LEMON AND GARLIC SAUCE S	SINC
SEAFOOD	33 STIR-FRIED CORN FED O	
20 STIR-FRIED KING PRAWNS	34 PAN FRIED SIRLOIN STE	ΞA
WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER THAILAND	£10.95 WITH CHILLI, LEMON GRASS AND CI	RAC
21 HONEY KING PRAWNS WITH SESAME SEED CANTONESE	£10.95 35 SIZZLING FILLET BEEF C	CA
22 SIZZLING HOT PLATE PRAWNS WITH GINGER AND SPRING ONIONS HONG KONG	£12.95 36 SIZZLING HOT PLATE M MONGOLIA	10
23 SPICY XO PRAWNS WITH LEEK AND ENOKI MUSHROOM HONG KONG	£12.95 37 PAN FRIED DUCK BREA WITH CHILLI, GINGER AND SWEET B	
24 CRISPY MONK FISH WITH CHILLI AND BLACK BEAN SAUCE CHINA	CURRY DIS	3]
25 GRILLED SEA BASS FILLET IN A BANANA LEAF INDONESIA	£15.80	
26 CANTONESE STEAMED SEA BASS HONG KONG	28 GREEN CHICKEN CURR WITH COCONUT MILK, FRESH HERBS	

VEGETABLES

	WITH CHILLI HONG KONG		THE ORIENT
28	SWEET AND SOUR PORK	£9.95	47 SEASONAL GREENS WITH GARLIC AND OYSTER SAUCE CHINA
29	STIR FRIED PORK	£9.95	48 FRAGRANT BRAISED AUBERGINES HONG KONG
	WITH CORIANDER, GARLIC AND PEPPER THAILAND		49 STIR-FRIED TOFU WITH GINGER AND BROCCOLI THAILAND
30	STIR FRIED PORK WITH GINGER, LEMON GRASS AND BLACK MUSHROOMS THAILAND	£9.95	50 SUGAR SNAP PEAS
31	CORN FED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS HONG KONG	£9.95	WITH CASHEW NUTS AND BLACK PEPPER SINGAPORE
32	CRISPY CHICKEN WITH LEMON AND GARLIC SAUCE SINGAPORE	£9.95	NOODLES & RICI
33	STIR-FRIED CORN FED CHICKEN WITH CHILLI AND BLACK BEAN SAUCE HONG KONG	£9.95	51 IMPERIAL FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN AND KING PRAWNS HONG KONG
34	PAN FRIED SIRLOIN STEAK WITH CHILLI, LEMON GRASS AND CRACKED BLACK PEPPER MALAYSIA	£12.95	52 PINEAPPLE RICE WITH KING PRAWNS THAILAND
35	SIZZLING FILLET BEEF CANTONESE STYLE	£12.95	53 STEAMED THAI FRAGRANT RICE THE ORIENT
36	SIZZLING HOT PLATE MONGOLIAN LAMB SKEWERS	£12.95	54 EGG FRIED RICE CHINA
	MONGOLIA		55 STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH BEAN SPRO
37	PAN FRIED DUCK BREAST WITH CHILLI, GINGER AND SWEET BASIL THAILAND	£12.95	56 SINGAPORE CURRIED RICE NOODLES SINGAPORE
	CURRY DISHES		57 "PHAD THAI" STIR-FRIED THAI RICE NO WITH TAMARIND, KING PRAWNS AND PEANUTS THAILAND
38	GREEN CHICKEN CURRY WITH COCONUT MILK, FRESH HERBS AND THAI AUBERGINE THAILAND	£9.95	DESSERTS
39	LAMB CURRY WITH CARDAMON AND CURRY LEAVES INDONESIA	£9.95	58 BANANA FRITTERS WITH HONEY AND SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM THE C
40	MALAYSIAN BRAISED RED BEEF RENDANG MALAYSIA	£9.95	59 FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER THE ORIENT
41	"JUNGLE CURRY" A VERY HOT AND SPICY CHICKEN CURRY WITHOUT COCONUT LAOS	£9.95	60 MANGO PUDDING HONG KONG
42	GRILLED KING PRAWNS "CHU CHE"	£10.95	61 COCONUT CRÈME BRULEÈ THE ORIENT
	THAILAND		62 VANILLA CHEESE CAKE WITH ICE CREAM AND PALM SUGAR SYRUP THE ORIENT
43	MAMAK KING PRAWN CURRY MALAYSIA	£10.95	63 PANDAN CREPÈ WITH COCONUT, VANILLA ICE CREAM AND "SYRUP NOIR" T
44	ROAST DUCK CURRY	£10.95	64 SORRET

WITH CHERRY TOMATOES THAILAND

45 PUMPKIN AND SWEET POTATO CURRY

WITH BELL PEPPER AND BABY SWEET CORN SINGAPORE

£9.95 46 STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES £6.25 £6.25 SAUCE CHINA SED AUBERGINES £6.25 £6.25 OLI THAILAND

ES & RICE

51	IMPERIAL FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN AND KING PRAWNS HONG KONG	£7.95	
52	PINEAPPLE RICE WITH KING PRAWNS THAILAND	£7.95	
53	STEAMED THAI FRAGRANT RICE THE ORIENT	£3.25	į
= 1	ECC EDIED DICE	C2 E0	

	CHINA
55	STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH BEAN SPROUTS
	THE ORIENT

56	SINGAPORE CURRIED RICE NOODLES SINGAPORE
57	"PHAD THAI" STIR-FRIED THAI RICE NOODLES

	α		

MANGO, PASSION FRUIT OR LIME

COCONUT, VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE

£8.95 65 ICE CREAM

58	BANANA FRITTERS WITH HONEY AND SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM THE ORIENT	£5.75
59	FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER THE ORIENT	£5.75
60	MANGO PUDDING HONG KONG	£5.75
61	COCONUT CRÈME BRULEÈ THE ORIENT	£5.75
62	VANILLA CHEESE CAKE WITH ICE CREAM AND PALM SUGAR SYRUP THE ORIENT	£5.75
63	PANDAN CREPÈ WITH COCONUT, VANILLA ICE CREAM AND "SYRUP NOIR" THE ORIENT	£5.75
64	SORBET	£5.00



£6.25



T. 01293 579 400 GATWICKORIENTAL@ORIENTALRESTAURANTS.COM WWW.ORIENTALRESTAURANTGROUP.CO.UK/

LUNCH: MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12:00 NOON TO 2:30 PM CLOSED: SUNDAY LUNCH AND BANK HOLIDAYS LUNCH DINNER: MONDAY TO SUNDAY 6:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

LUNCH: MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12:00 NOON TO 2:30 PM CLOSED: SUNDAY LUNCH AND BANK HOLIDAYS LUNCH

GATWICKORIENTAL@ORIENTALRESTAURANTS.COM

WWW.ORIENTALRESTAURANTGROUP.CO.UK

DINNER: MONDAY TO SUNDAY 6:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

DUE TO THE NATURE OF PAN ASIAN COOKING OUR MENU IS NOT SUITABLE FOR GUESTS WITH NUT ALLERGIES. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT. AN OPTIONAL 12.5% STAFF GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

£14.50 £25.00 £40.00